
2024 Junior Devils Schedule

Day Date Time Opponent Game Length

Friday June 7 5:30 PM D.C. Everest (DH) 2x7

Sunday June 9 Noon De Pere (High School Field) 2x7

Monday June 10 6:00 PM Antigo 1x7

Wednesday June 12 5:00 PM at Stevens Point 1x7

Stevens Point Tournament June 14-16

Friday June 14 12:30 PM vs. Appleton 1x7

Saturday June 15 11:00 AM vs. Middleton 1x7

Saturday June 15 1:00 PM vs. Beaver Dam 1x7

Sunday June 16 TBD TBD 1x7

Monday June 17 5:30 PM Plover (DH) 2x7

Thursday June 20 5:30 PM Wisconsin Rapids (DH) 2x7

Friday June 21 5:30 PM at D.C. Everest (DH) 2x7

Saturday June 22 Noon Eau Claire (DH) 2x7

Tuesday June 25 5:00 PM Merrill 1x7

Antigo Tournament June 28-30

Friday June 28 5:30 PM vs. Germantown 1x7

Saturday June 29 3:00 PM vs. Holmen 1x7

Sunday June 30 11:30 AM vs. Fond du Lac 1x7

Sunday June 30 4:30 PM vs. Antigo 1x7

Monday July 1 5:30 PM at Plover (DH) 2x7

Monday July 8 5:30 PM Stevens Point (DH) 2x7

Tuesday July 9 5:30 PM at Wisconsin Rapids (DH) 2x7

Thursday July 11 5:00 PM Wausau 1x7

Chippewa Falls Tournament July 12-14

Friday July 12 3:00 PM vs. Chippewa Falls 16U 1x7

Saturday July 13 12:30 PM vs. Hudson 1x7

Saturday July 13 3:00 PM vs. Superior 1x7

Sunday July 14 4:00 PM vs. Chippewa Falls 17U 1x7

Tuesday July 16 5:00 PM at Merrill 1x7

July 19-22 17U Regionals at TBD

July 26-30 17U State at Kimberly

*Updated 4/4/2024

33 games


